
Tzatziki 
Strained Greek yogurt, grated cucumbers, garlic, dill & olive oil

Spanakopita 
Baked fresh every morning. Spinach, aged feta, herbs & filo

Dolmades  
Strained Greek yogurt, grated cucumbers, garlic, dill & olive oil

Dolmades Yalatzi 
Fresh herbs, spices & rice wrapped in grape leaves with tzatziki

Feta & Olives 
Chunks of greek feta and kalamata olives

Hummus 
Whipped chick peas, tahini, olive oil, garlic, herbs, lemon

Greek Salad 
Feta cheese, kalamatas, cucumber, tomato, red onion, romaine with GTG house dressing

Pear & Gorgonzola Salad 
Gorgonzola cheese, fresh cut pears, homemade candied walnuts, mixed greens with balsamic dressing 

Caesar Salad  
Chopped hearts of romaine, Parnesean, house-madeCaesar dressing and croutons

GTG Chopped Salad 
Chicken breast, roasted eggplant and red & yellow bell peppers, roma tomatoes, cucumbers, arugula. 
iceberg lettuce, balsamic dressing & topped with parmesean cheese

Cobb Salad 
Romaine, chopped chicken, tomatoes, egg, gorgonzola, bacon and balsamic dressing

STARTERS

SALADS

Beef
Chicken
Lamb
Pork
Grilled Veggies

GYROS (Meat Only)

1.30

1.36

1.36

1.25

1.40

1.25

3.00

3.00

2.75

3.75

3.75

3.00
3.25
3.65
3.45
3.15

Cost Per Person

CATERING PRICING
Phone: (949) 515-2788   Fax: (949) 515-2722   www.greektowngrill.com

To price out your own menu, simply pick the items you want, add them
together, then multiply the total with the amount of people you plan
on having. Always feel free to call us with any questions



1/2 Pan of Mousaka (Feeds 12) 
Full Pan of Mousaka (Feeds 24)

SOUVLAKIA

CATERING PRICING

MOUSAKA

Beef (Small)

Beef (Large)

Chicken (Small)

Chicken (Large)

Lamb (Small)

Lamb (Large)

Pork (Small)

Pork (Large)

SIDES

48.00

86.00

2.30
3.45
2.00
3.00
2.43
3.65
2.30
3.45

Cost Per Person

Phone: (949) 515-2788
Fax: (949) 515-2722
Website: www.greektowngrill.com

Ground sirloin, layered with eggplant, potato, herbs, spices and béchamel, then baked, 
served with Greek or steamed brown rice and your choice of steamed veggies or salad

Pita Bread 
Rice Pilaf 
Brown Rice  
Onions or Tomatoes

.40
1.00
1.00
.50

DESSERT

Baklava 
Thin layers of filo, nuts and honey

Tiramisu (1/2 Pan-Serves 12) 
Layers of ladyfingers, marscapone, two different liquors, greek coffee and fresh whipped cream

2.00

40.00

Skewers of meat grilled to order. Small skewers have 2 chunks of meat, large has 4 chunks of meat.

If there is something you don’t see, just ask and we will do everything to accomodate you.


