

CATERING PRICING

Phone: (949) 515-2788 Fax: (949) 515-2722 www.greektowngrill.com

Cost Per Person

3.75

3.75

To price out your own menu, simply pick the items you want, add them together, then multiply the total with the amount of people you plan on having. Always feel free to call us with any questions

STARTERS

	00511011015011
Tzatzíkí Strained Greek yogurt, grated cucumbers, garlic, dill & olive oil	1.30
Spanakopíta Baked fresh every morning. Spinach, aged feta, herbs & filo	1.36
Dolmades Strained Greek yogurt, grated cucumbers, garlic, dill & olive oil	1.36
Dolmades Yalatzí Fresh herbs, spices & rice wrapped in grape leaves with tzatziki	1.25
Feta & Olives Chunks of greek feta and kalamata olives	1.40
Hummus Whipped chick peas, tahini, olive oil, garlic, herbs, lemon	1.25
SALADS	
Greek Salad Feta cheese, kalamatas, cucumber, tomato, red onion, romaine with GTG house dressing	3.00
Pear & Gorgonzola Salad Gorgonzola cheese, fresh cut pears, homemade candied walnuts, mixed greens with balsamic dressing	3.00
Caesar Salad Chopped hearts of romaine, Parnesean, house-madeCaesar dressing and croutons	2.75

GTG Chopped Salad Chicken breast, roasted eggplant and red & yellow bell peppers, roma tomatoes, cucumbers, arugula. iceberg lettuce, balsamic dressing & topped with parmesean cheese

Cobb Salad

Romaine, chopped chicken, tomatoes, egg, gorgonzola, bacon and balsamic dressing

 $GYROS \;({\sf Meat}\;{\sf Only})$

Beef	3.00
Chicken	3.25
Lamb	3.65
Pork	3.45
Grilled Veggies	3.15



Fax: (949) 515-2722 Website: www.greektowngrill.com

CATERING PRICING

SOUVLAKIA	Cost Per Person
Skewers of meat grilled to order. Small skewers have 2 chunks of meat, large has 4 chunks of meat.	
Beef (Small)	2.30
Beef (Large)	3.45
Chicken (small)	2.00
Chicken (Large)	3.00
Lamb (Small)	2.43
Lamb (Large)	3.65
Pork (Small)	2.30
Pork (Large)	3.45
MOUSAKA	
Ground sirloin, layered with eggplant, potato, herbs, spices and béchamel, then baked, served with Greek or steamed brown rice and your choice of steamed veggies or salad	
1/2 Pan of Mousaka (Feeds 12)	48.00
Full Pan of Mousaka (Feeds 24)	86.00
SIDES	
Píta Bread	.40
Rice Pilaf	1.00
Brown Ríce	1.00
Oníons or Tomatoes	.50
DESSERT	
Baklava	2.00

Baklava 2.00 Thin layers of filo, nuts and honey Tiramisu (1/2 Pan-Serves 12) Layers of ladyfingers, marscapone, two different liquors, greek coffee and fresh whipped cream 40.00

If there is something you don't see, just ask and we will do everything to accomodate you.